Net Payable  1,278,087.00₹

Advance Amount  149,284.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202401754CARD1 Advance Amount  149,284.0013/05/2024

KARTHIK COne Lakh Forty-Nine Thousand Two Hundred 

Eighty-Four Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD  1,128,803.0013-FGH-24-3-519460-01